CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Officer in charge of engineering watch (OOW)

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Khelil Younes

Certified for:

/ Near Coastal / Less than 3,000 kw

Crewell ID: 354290

Main info
Khelil Younes
4th Englneer Desired Vessel Type: Any
3rd Engineer
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 24.01.1992 Oum El bouaghi
+97470906822

.. hib:

197466148918 Citizenship: = Qatar

Country of residence /

khelilyounes78@gmail.com City: Qatar
+97466148918 Home address: = Almuntazah , building 19
Satisfactory Closest airport: = Hamad international airport
No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
053553 14.04.2024 Algeria 13.04.2029
17166249 25.09.2017 Algeria 24.09.2027
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Officer in charge of engineering watch (OOW) / Near Coastal /
Less than 3,000 kw

001819 10.09.2023 Algeria 09.09.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/354290/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid

Engine Room
RESSOURCE
MANAGEMENT

Maritime ENGLISH for
engine officers

Medical certificate of
seafarers

3rd Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

5580

7967

571

7796

4562

2471

2471

181

6275

MV/Tamanrasset/

MV/djanet/ Algeria

MV/GOURAYA /

MV/Gouraya / Algeria

MV/ kherrata /

21.03.2024

27.04.2025

13.12.2021

08.03.2022

12.03.2024

06.03.2022

06.03.2022

26.10.2022

06.03.2022

22.09.2025

Container Ship
/18870

Container Ship
/18870

Container Ship
/7775

Container Ship
/7775

Container Ship
/8543

MAN/B&W /
7860

MAN/B&W /
8354

MAK/5573

MAK/5573

MAK /5573

Algeria

Algeria

Algeria

Algeria

Algeria

Algeria

Algeria

Algeria

Algeria

Algeria

02.06.2025 -
16.10.2025

13.06.2024 -
05.11.2024

13.08.2021 -
24.11.2021

29.12.2019 -
03.03.2020

06.06.2018 -
09.12.2018

20.03.2029

26.04.2030

12.12.2026

07.03.2027

11.03.2029

05.03.2027

05.03.2027

25.10.2027

05.03.2027

22.09.2027

CNAN MED /
ALGERIA

CNAN MED /
Algeria

CNAN MED /
Algeria

CNAN MED /
ALGERIA

Cnan algerie /

Algeria



Sex: male

Eyes color: Black

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Height: 181

Mechanical engineering

Mechanic

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size:

Shoe size:

High voltage , Amos
,automate programmable

French , arabic
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