



Khelil Younes

Certified for:

the art of recruitment

Officer in charge of engineering watch (OOW) / Near Coastal / Less than 3,000 kw

Crewell ID: 354290



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Khelil Younes			
Position applied for:	4th Engineer 3rd Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Any	
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	24.01.1992 Oum El bouaghi	
Phones:	+97470906822 +97466148918	Citizenship:	Qatar	
E-mail:	khelilyounes78@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Qatar	
Messenger:	+97466148918	Home address:	Almuntazah , building 19	
English level:	Satisfactory	Closest airport:	Hamad international airport	
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book	053553	14.04.2024	Algeria	13.04.2029	
International passport	17166249	25.09.2017	Algeria	24.09.2027	

Diplomas						
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	Officer in charge of engineering watch (OOW) / Near Coastal / Less than 3,000 kw					
Professional license	001819	10.09.2023	Algeria	09.09.2028		
Endorsement						

	Ce	ertificates		
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Basic Safety Training	5580	21.03.2024	Algeria	20.03.2029
Security Awareness Training	7967	27.04.2025	Algeria	26.04.2030
Designated Security Duties	571	13.12.2021	Algeria	12.12.2026
Advanced Fire Fighting	7796	08.03.2022	Algeria	07.03.2027
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	4562	12.03.2024	Algeria	11.03.2029
Medical Care	2471	06.03.2022	Algeria	05.03.2027
Medical First Aid	2471	06.03.2022	Algeria	05.03.2027
Engine Room RESSOURCE MANAGEMENT	181	26.10.2022	Algeria	25.10.2027
Maritime ENGLISH for engine officers	6275	06.03.2022	Algeria	05.03.202
	Medica	al certificates		
Title of decomposit	Ne	Data of issue	Country of icous	Validana

Medical certificates					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Medical certificate of seafarers		22.09.2025	Algeria	22.09.2027	

	Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country	
3rd Engineer	MV/Tamanrasset / Algeria	Container Ship / 18870	MAN/B&W / 7860	02.06.2025 - 16.10.2025	CNAN MED / ALGERIA	
4th Engineer	MV/djanet / Algeria	Container Ship / 18870	MAN/B&W / 8354	13.06.2024 - 05.11.2024	CNAN MED / Algeria	
4th Engineer	MV/GOURAYA / ALGERIA	Container Ship / 7775	MAK / 5573	13.08.2021 - 24.11.2021	CNAN MED / Algeria	
4th Engineer	MV/Gouraya / Algeria	Container Ship / 7775	MAK / 5573	29.12.2019 - 03.03.2020	CNAN MED / ALGERIA	
4th Engineer	MV/ kherrata /	Container Ship / 8543	MAK / 5573	06.06.2018 - 09.12.2018	Cnan algerie / Algeria	

Biometrics

Sex: male	Height: 181	Overall size:
Eyes color: Black	Weight: 75	Shoe size:

Additional info				
Maritime education: Mechanical engineering Additional skills: High voltage , Amos , automate programmable				
Speciality:	Mechanic	Knowledge of other languages:	French , arabic	
Next of Kin				
Next of kin:		Kin phone:		
Kin name, Surname:		Kin address:		